
Pitch : 14.0mm

14M
Width code

Common
size

      A=32
      W=40
       L=60
(＊L=65)

       A=42
      W=50
       L=70
(＊L=75)

       A=58
      W=66
       L=75
(＊L=80)

30 40 55

       A=73
      W=81
       L=90
(＊L=95)

       A=89
      W=97
       L=105
(＊L=110)

70 85

       A=104
      W=112
       L=120
(＊L=125)
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Detail enlargement A

＊When the number of teeth is less than 43 teeth
 (L=W+20), 44 teeth (inclusive) or more (L=W+25)

Number
of teeth

Type width shape Aperture d P.D O.D D E Fod set screw
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14M-30

14M-40

14M-55

14M-70

14M-85

14M-100

AF

BF

6-M4
Dish head

cross

8-M4
Dish head

cross

一

120

75

80

90

100

60

70

40~

30~

35~

16~

20~

25~

PV (90°)P (120°)
0°

120°

0°

90°

Round hole + tapping

Round holeH

Keyway + Tapping

N (120°)

0°

120°

kw

kh

NV (90°)

0°

90°

kw

kh

Shaft bore

18~22

23~30

31~38

39~44

45~50

Tapping

M6

M8

M10

kw(Js9)

6

8

10

12

14

2.8

3.3

3.8

kh

Timing Pulleys

BF shape can specify changes

Example: Original 60, change 55...................

Shape
chosen

Belt teeth Hole
shape

TYPE width

D55

28   -   14M-30   -   AF   -   N20   -

Choose surface treatment

AS .......................................Clear anode

AB .......................................Black anode

AN ...............................Electroless nickel

AK .................................Hardened anode
Material : Aluminum A6061+ anodized.
Size above 44 teeth with set screw + iron stopper)


